1 - 8 0 0 - 4 4 3 - 9 1 9 4   I   M a d e  i n  A m e r i c a  12   I   w w w . A d v a n c e d T h e r m a l . n e t
Advanced Thermal Systems, Inc.
Thermal Pak Flexible
Ball Joints
www.AdvancedThermal.netAdvanced Thermal Systems, Inc.
2   12  Proudly Manufactured in the U.S.A.
Advanced Thermal Systems Thermal Pak Flexible Ball Joints…
Benefits:

www.AdvancedThermal.netAdvanced Thermal Systems, Inc.
12   12  Proudly Manufactured in the U.S.A.
How To Order….
To insure correct and efficient production of Thermal Pak Flexible Ball Joint Order, use full catalog number designation as described in example below
1O” P2-SWW-400H-70-20-A-X
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.
Field Number: CATALOG NUMBER
1. PIPE SIZE
2. BALL JOINT SERIES: S, P2, S2
3. END PREPARATION:
	 SWW = Standard Wall, Weld Ends
	 EHW = Extra Heavy Wall, Weld Ends
	 15F = 150 lb. Flanged
	 30F = 300 lb. Flanged
	 XXX = Other or Combination
(Connections: Specify Ball End first then the Transition End)
4. PACKING DESIGNATION:
	 Omit for "S" Series
Field 7: Packing Cylinders
TYPE MAXIMUM PRESSURE APPLICABLE
BJ SIZE
“A” 300 psig 1 1/2” & larger
“B” 850 psig 1 1/2” & larger
Field 4: Packing Code
PACKING
CODE (Field 8)
BRAIDED
RING
PACKING
INJECTABLE
PACKING SERVICE MAX. TEMP.
(°F)
400H Reinforced
Graphite
“HPI®” FLAKE
GRAPHITE Steam 800
5. INNER AND OUTER COMPRESSION SEAL:
	 20 - Glass Filled Teflon®, 400ºF Max. ("S" Series Only)
	 70 - Ductile Iron, 800ºF Max ("P2" & "S2" Series Only)
6. BALL JOINT STYLE:
	 20 - Standard Style (refer to Page 4 & 7)
	 XX - Other (See Page 11 or Contact Factory Direct)
7. TYPE PACKING CYLINDERS ("P2" Series Only):
8.	SPECIAL OPTION:
	 RP-HF = Reduced Port Hyflex
	 HF = Full Port Hyflex
	 RO = Rotation Only
	 XXX = Other
Flexible Ball Joint Shipping Weight (lbs.) Thermal Pak “P2” and “S2”
BJ
SIZE
(NPS)
SWW & EHW
WELD END
150 lb.
FLANGED END
300 lb.
FLANGED END
SERIES
“P2”
SERIES
“S2”
SERIES
“P2”
SERIES
“S2”
SERIES
“P2”
SERIES
“S2”
 3/4 12 10 16 14 20 18
1    12 10 16 14 22 20
1 1/4 14    12 22 20 26 24